iglide® Flange
®®
iglide® Bearings
Flange - Technical Data
®
Product Range
Part Number Structure
Advantages

21
-2
74
7
F
ax
1-
40
1-
43
8-
72
70
iglide® A180             d11)          d22)        d3                    d4            d5              d6           d7           b1           b2        b3         R
                                                                                                                                                                     (± 0.2)
A180FL-10                10           12          30             14            15             4.5           22            6             2          1          4
A180FL-12                12           14          36             16            18             4.5           26            6             2          1         4.5
A180FL-16                16           18          48             20            24             5.5           34            6             2          1         5.5
A180FL-20                20           23          60             26            30             6.5           44           10            3          2          7
A180FL-25                25           28          75             30            35             6.5           55           10            3          2         8.5
A180FL-30                30           34          90             36            40             8.5           66           10            3          2         10
A180FL-35                35           39          95             41            55             8.5           77           10            3          2         12
iglide® G300             d11)          d22)        d3                    d4            d5              d6           d7           b1           b2        b3         R
                                                                                                                                                                     (± 0.2)
GFL-10                      10           12          30             14            15             4.5           22            6             2          1          4
GFL-12                      12           14          36             16            18             4.5           26            6             2          1         4.5
GFL-14                      14            16          42             18            21             5.5           30            6             2          1          5
GFL-16                      16           18          48             20            24             5.5           34            6             2          1         5.5
GFL-18                      18            20          54             22            27             6.5           39            6             2          1          7
GFL-20                      20           23          60             26            30             6.5           44           10            3          2          7
GFL-25                      25           28          75             30            35             6.5           55           10            3          2         8.5
GFL-30                      30           34          90             36            40             8.5           66           10            3          2         10
GFL-35                      35           39          95             41            55             8.5           77           10            3          2         12
iglide® J                   d11)          d22)        d3                    d4            d5              d6           d7           b1           b2        b3         R
                                                                                                                                                                     (± 0.2)
JFL-10                       10           12          30             14            15             4.5           22            6             2          1          4
JFL-12                       12           14          36             16            18             4.5           26            6             2          1         4.5
JFL-16                       16           18          48             20            24             5.5           34            6             2          1         5.5
JFL-20                       20           23          60             26            30             6.5           44           10            3          2          7
JFL-25                       25           28          75             30            35             6.5           55           10            3          2         8.5
JFL-30                       30           34          90             36            40             8.5           66           10            3          2         10
JFL-35                       35           39          95             41            55             8.5           77           10            3          2         12
iglide® T500             d11)          d22)        d3                    d4            d5              d6           d7           b1           b2        b3         R
                                                                                                                                                                     (± 0.2)
TFL-10                      10           12          30             14            15             4.5           22            6             2          1          4
TFL-12                      12           14          36             16            18             4.5           26            6             2          1         4.5
TFL-16                      16           18          48             20            24             5.5           34            6             2          1         5.5
TFL-20                      20           23          60             26            30             6.5           44           10            3          2          7
TFL-25                      25           28          75             30            35             6.5           55           10            3          2         8.5
TFL-30                      30           34          90             36            40             8.5           66           10            3          2         10
TFL-35                      35           39          95             41            55             8.5           77           10            3          2         12
Dimensions (mm)
1) Tolerance based on E10 (pin gauge measurement)
2) Press-fit in housing bore with H7 tolerance